© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |  W.2204
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
FI G4 SERIES - LED Slim Linear High Bay
The FI G4 SERIES - LED Slim Linear High Bay, 150 lm/W, IP40
Dry Location, 0-10V Dimmable, Premium Indoor Luminaire,

Surface Mount Bracket
V-Hooks and Chains (Standard)
BRI823-BD
(Blank)
INSTALLED - Bi-Level Dimming Sensor
with Photocell
None
RC-100 Remote
EB-8W/90 MIN-1
(Blank)
Remote Control to Program Sensor
INSTALLED - Externally Bracket Mounted, 8W,
90 Minute Emergency Battery Backup
None
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
FI-HB-2FT-80W-G4-4000K 2-FT 80W 120-277V 0.67A@120V, 0.29A@277V 12000 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
FI-HB-2FT-80W-G4-5000K 2-FT 80W 120-277V 0.67A@120V, 0.29A@277V 12000 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
FI-HB-2FT-110W-G4-4000K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 16500 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
FI-HB-2FT-110W-G4-5000K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 16500 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
FI-HB-2FT-165W-G4-4000K 2-FT 165W 120-277V 1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V 24750 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
FI-HB-2FT-165W-G4-5000K 2-FT 165W 120-277V 1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V 24750 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 11.81”W x 1.87”H 5.29lbs
FI-HB-2FT-220W-G4-4000K 2-FT 220W 120-277V 1.83A@120V, 0.79A@277V 33000 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 6.62lbs
FI-HB-2FT-220W-G4-5000K 2-FT 220W 120-277V 1.83A@120V, 0.79A@277V 33000 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.62”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 6.62lbs
FI-HB-3FT-225W-G4-4000K 3-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 33750 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 35.10”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 8.16lbs
FI-HB-3FT-225W-G4-5000K 3-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 33750 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 35.10”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 8.16lbs
FI-HB-3FT-300W-G4-4000K 3-FT 300W 120-277V 2.50A@120V, 1.08A@277V 45000 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 35.10”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 8.16lbs
FI-HB-3FT-300W-G4-5000K 3-FT 300W 120-277V 2.50A@120V, 1.08A@277V 45000 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 35.10”L x 14.17”W x 1.87”H 8.16lbs